
652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246126022003

88246126022005

88246126022006

88246126022008

88246126022013

88246126022014

88246126022015

88246126022016

GURDEEP KAUR

JASKIRANDEEP KAUR

JASVIR KAUR

MANJOT KAUR

PREETI

RAJINDER KAUR

RAJWINDER KAUR

SARABJEET KAUR

468

463

484

491

501
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. I.T.I. Manakpur ShareefInstitute Name:

/50 /26 /222

/42 /28 /225

/50 /34 /230

/56 /38 /223

/58 /38 /230

/60 /14 /225

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246123322001

88246123322002

88246123322005

88246123322006

88246123322009

88246123322010

88246123322011

88246123322012

88246123322013

88246123322014

88246123322015

88246123322016

88246123322017

88246123322018

88246123322020

AKRITI SAINI

GAGANPREET KAUR

HARJEET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

NAMARTA DHIMAN

NAVNEET KAUR

NITASHA

PARWINDER KAUR

RAJNI

ROMANPREET KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

TANIA MATHAN

486

528

536

529

535

522

506
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519

504

505

513

534

530

520

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. I.T.I. SinghpurInstitute Name:

/56 /30 /230

/60 /34 /239

/74 /36 /236

/74 /32 /232

/70 /34 /240

/66 /34 /232

/54 /28 /234

/54 /32 /231

/60 /26 /238

/58 /30 /236

/62 /28 /235

/62 /30 /233

/66 /34 /240

/62 /34 /239

/56 /32 /238

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246161522025

88246161522030

88246161522033

AMANJOT KAUR

JASJOT KAUR

LOVEPREET KAUR BASSI

515

484

493

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Bassian KothiInstitute Name:

/68 /32 /230

/52 /18 /230

/36 /26 /245

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246184522001

88246184522003

88246184522004

88246184522005

88246184522007

88246184522008

88246184522010

88246184522011

88246184522014

88246184522015

88246184522016

88246184522017

88246184522019

88246184522020

AMOLAKPREET KAUR

HARMANPREET KAUR

JASHANDEEP KAUR

JASHANPREET KAUR

JASPAL KAUR

KAWALPREET KAUR

KULBIR KAUR

NAVNEET KAUR

PAWANDEEP KAUR

RAWINDER KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

SHALLU DHIR

SIMRANJIT KAUR

SIMRANJIT KAUR

491

480

463

517

534

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Cheema KhudiInstitute Name:

/6 /8 /232

/4 /6 /230

/4 /2 /233

/8 /28 /235

/60 /22 /234

/12 /10 /233

/44 /22 /234

/10 /8 /235

/30 /20 /230

/0 /0 /234

/6 /6 /232

/54 /48 /235

/76 /44 /234

/30 /8 /235

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246160221102

88246160222089

88246160222091

88246160222093

88246160222094

88246160222095

88246160222096

88246160222097

88246160222098

88246160222099

88246160222102

88246160222103

88246160222104

88246160222105

88246160222106

88246160222107

88246160222108

NISHA RANI

AMRITPAL KAUR

ARSHVEER KAUR

CHAHAT

GURMEET KAUR

HARJIT KAUR

HARMANJOT KAUR

ISHA RANI

JASHANPREET KAUR

JOTPREET KAUR

KOMAL

MANPREET BIRDI

NAVJOT KAUR

RAJPREET KAUR

RAMANPREET KAUR

SEEMA KUMARI

SIMRAN KAUR

468
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493
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/48 /26 /226

/60 /42 /210

/58 /44 /212

/60 /46 /215

/56 /44 /224

/50 /32 /217

/56 /46 /210

/58 /16 /214

/56 /32 /211

/64 /28 /214

/62 /26 /212

/68 /28 /217

/68 /30 /215

/66 /32 /225

/60 /28 /217

/56 /34 /218

/52 /34 /220

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246172622001

88246172622003

88246172622005

88246172622006

88246172622007

88246172622008

88246172622010

88246172622011

88246172622012

88246172622015

88246172622016

88246172622017

88246172622019

BABY

DEESHKA

HARJOT KAUR

HARMANJIT KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

HIMANI

KIRTI

MANPREET

MAZIMA MALIK

PRANCY

RAJWANT KAUR

RUKHSAR PARVEEN

TANVI

519

524

518

497

507

470

483

492

471

482

491

533

509

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), PHAGWARAInstitute Name:

/72 /30 /232

/74 /40 /230

/74 /36 /225

/72 /30 /220

/60 /28 /232

/44 /28 /222

/44 /28 /231

/44 /32 /230

/42 /36 /219

/42 /30 /223

/40 /36 /229

/70 /28 /240

/62 /28 /230

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246111422049

88246111422050

88246111422053

88246111422054

88246111422057

88246111422058

88246111422060

88246111422061

88246111422063

88246111422064

88246111422065

AMANPREET KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

HARMANPREET KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

PARWINDER KAUR

PREETY SHARMA

SAKEENA

SONI

TANIYA

451

462

458

456

484

492

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), RAJPURAInstitute Name:

/48 /20 /218

/40 /8 /220

/50 /24 /220

/46 /18 /224

/54 /10 /226

/48 /4 /225

/48 /10 /219

/46 /12 /223

/62 /22 /225

/48 /8 /224

/62 /30 /225

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



652Course Code: FASHION DESIGN TECHNOLOGYBranch Name   :1Class:

88246161022035

88246161022036

POOJA KUMARI

RAVINDER KAUR
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITT. TECHNOLOGY, LUDHIANAInstitute Name:

/44 /24 /205

/54 /28 /207

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023


